113113
6BHS
6” BOREHOLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  in AISI 304
6" deep-well pumps entirely made of stainless steel AISI 304.The smooth surface of the impellers and
diffusers offer an improved efficiency, and reliability factor. Applications include clean water extraction
from boreholes, pressure boosting for domestic, farming and industrial applications. Installation can
be horizontal as well as vertical. The 6BHS can be fitted to any NEMA standard motor.
SPECIFICATIONS

6BHS8 29 6” 9,2 12,5 313 287 225 131 - - - - -
6BHS8 34 6” 11 15 367 337 264 153 - - - - -
64BHS14 3 4” 1,5 2 - 29,5 27 23 18 11,5 - - -
64BHS14 5 4” 2,2 3 - 49 45 38,5 30 19 - - -
64BHS14 7 4” 3 4 - 68,5 63 54 42 26,5 - - -
64BHS14 9 4” 4 5,5 - 88 81 69,5 54 34 - - -
6BHS14 9 6” 4 5,5 - 88 81 69,5 54 34 - - -
64BHS14 13 4” 5,5 7,5 - 127 117 100 78 49 - - -
6BHS14 13 6” 5,5 7,5 - 127 117 100 78 49 - - -
6BHS14 15 6” 7,5 10 - 147 135 116 90 56,5 - - -
6BHS14 18 6” 7,5 10 - 176 162 139 108 68 - - -
6BHS14 22 6” 9,2 12,5 - 216 198 170 132 83 - - -
6BHS14 26 6” 11 15 - 255 234 201 156 98 - - -
6BHS14 31 6” 15 20 - 304 279 239 185 117 - - -
6BHS14 35 6” 15 20 - 343 315 270 209 132 - - -
64BHS21 4 4” 3 4 - - 36,5 35,5 34 32 27,5 21 16,5
64BHS21 6 4” 4 5,5 - - 55 53 51 48 41,5 32 24,5
6BHS21 6 6” 4 5,5 - - 55 53 51 48 41,5 32 24,5
64BHS21 8 4” 5,5 7,5 - - 73,5 71 67,5 64 55 42 33
6BHS21 8 6” 5,5 7,5 - - 73,5 71 67,5 64 55 42 33

PERFORMANCE CURVES 6BHS21 series (according to ISO 9906 grade 2)
119
6BHS
6” BOREHOLE CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  in AISI 304
120
Pump typePump typePump type Motor sizeMotor sizeMotor size
kW HP DNM H1
Weight
[ kgf ]
H
Weight
[ kgf ]
H
Weight
[ kgf ]
 64BHS8-7/22 2,2 3 G 2 514,5 14,5 868 27,5 932 26,5
 64BHS8-13/40 4 5,5 G 2 694,5 20 1275 43,7 1272 42,5
 64BHS8-18/55 5,5 7,5 G 2 844,5 24 1540 53,5 1492 47,5
 6BHS8-15/55 5,5 7,5 G 2 789 24 1404 64,5 1359 65
 6BHS8-21/75 7,5 10 G 2 969 29,5 1616 73,5 1569 72
 6BHS8-29/92 9,2 12,5 G 2 1209 38,5 1888 85 1809 84
 64BHS14-3/15 1,5 2 G 2 1/2 394,5 10,5 719 22,5 777 21
 64BHS14-7/30 3 4 G 2 1/2 514,5 14 935 30,5 1092 35,5
 64BHS14-13/55 5,5 7,5 G 2 1/2 694,5 19 1390 49 1342 43
 6BHS14-13/55 5,5 7,5 G 2 1/2 729 21 1344 62 1299 63
 6BHS14-18/75 7,5 10 G 2 1/2 879 25,5 1526 70,5 1479 69
 6BHS14-26/110 11 15 G 2 1/2 1119 33,5 1831 85 1819 84
 6BHS14-35/150 15 20 G 2 1/2 1389 44 2166 99 2149 97,5
 64BHS21-6/40 4 5,5 G 2 1/2 554,5 13,5 1135 38,5 1132 37
 6BHS21-6/40 4 5,5 G 2 1/2 589 15 1171 52,3 1129 54,7
 6BHS21-12/75 7,5 10 G 2 1/2 829 21,5 1476 67 1429 66
 6BHS21-17/110 11 15 G 2 1/2 1029 26,5 1741 78 1729 77
 6BHS21-25/150 15 20 G 2 1/2 1349 38 2126 94 2109 93
 6BHS21-34/220 22 30 G 2 1/2 1709 48,5 2616 116 2599 119
4"
6"
Pump without motorPump without motorPump without motor
6"